
 

   

 

 

 
   

[CIPLA^PS^117805^JUL^2020^DEFAULT]

CIPLA LIMITED
CIPLA HOUSE LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI - 400013
Payslip for the month of JULY 2020

All amounts in INR

Emp Code 117805 DOJ 18/04/2016
Emp Name SAURABH BANGIA DOB 15/09/1991
Department Sales(IBB_SAL) IFSC CODE
Location SOUTH DELHI Bank AC No 50100127626682
Designation MANAGER PAN BHEPB4942A
Grade D I PF No MH/1073/117805
Standard Days 31.00 PF UAN 100909004227
Payable Days 31.00 ESI No
LWP 0.00 Pension No MH/1073/100520
Arrear Days 0.00

EARNINGS MONTHLY
RATE

CURRENT
MONTH

ARREAR
(+/-) TOTAL DEDUCTIONS TOTAL

BASIC 11000.00 11000.00 0.00 11000.00 PROVIDENT FUND DEDUCTION 1800.00

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 5500.00 5500.00 0.00 5500.00

BASKET OF ALLOWANCES 22680.00 22680.00 0.00 22680.00

ADVANCE BONUS QTY 1650.00 0.00 1650.00

GROSS EARNINGS 40830.00 0.00 40830.00 TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 1800.00

NET PAY 39030.00
RUPEES THIRTY NINE THOUSAND THIRTY ONLY

TAX COMPUTATION
GROSS SALARY (INCL. PERQUISITES & EXCL. REIMBURSEMENT) 473460
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 10 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 16 (STD.DEDUCTION + P.TAX) 50000
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 24 (HOUSING LOSS) 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s CHAPTER VIA 21600
NET TAXABLE INCOME 407620
TOTAL TAX PAYABLE 0
TOTAL TAX RECOVERED (INCL. CURR MONTH) 0
BALANCE TAX RECOVERABLE 0

CALENDAR
DAYS

LOSS OF
PAY

LOP
REVERSAL

ARREAR
DAYS

DAYS
PAYABLE

31.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00

Disclaimer: This is a system generated payslip, does not require any signature.



CIPLA LIMITED                                                                                                       TAX FORECASTING FOR JULY 2020
                                                            TAX REGIME OPTED:OLD                   DOB:15/09/1991
EMPLOYEE:(117805)     SAURABH  BANGIA                       BRANCH:SOUTH DELHI          GENDER:M   PAN:BHEPB4942A   DOJ:18/04/2016
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               -----------------Actual-----------------|-----------------------------------Projected------------------------------------
PARTICULARS        APRIL       MAY      JUNE      JULY    AUGUST  SEPTEMBER   OCTOBER  NOVEMBER  DECEMBER   JANUARY   FEBRUARY    MARCH     TOTAL
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BASIC               11000     11000     11000     11000     11000     11000     11000     11000     11000     11000     11000     11000    132000
HOUSE RENT ALLO      5500      5500      5500      5500      5500      5500      5500      5500      5500      5500      5500      5500     66000
BASKET OF ALLOW     22680     22680     22680     22680     22680     22680     22680     22680     22680     22680     22680     22680    272160
ADVANCE BONUS Q      1650         0         0      1650         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0      3300
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOTAL EARNING       40830     39180     39180     40830     39180     39180     39180     39180     39180     39180     39180     39180    473460
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PROVIDENT FUND       1800      1800      1800      1800      1800      1800      1800      1800      1800      1800      1800      1800     21600
RELIEF FUND          1306         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0      1306
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TAX CALCULATIONS              NEW REGIME OLD REGIME|PERK & OTHERS................................|TAX CALCULATION ON TAXABLE INCOME.....RS.407620
================              ========== ==========|OTH_PERK1                               5760 |      0-  250000:    250000 x  0% =        0.00
TOTAL EARNING                     473460     473460|                                             | 250000-  407620:    157620 x  5% =     7881.00
ADD : PERKS & OTHERS                5760       5760|INVESTMENTS U/S 80C..........................|TOTAL  (Rounded)                  =     7881.00
TOTAL GROSS                       479220     479220|PF-DED                                 21600 |LESS SECTION 87A                  =     7881.00
                                                   |                                             |TOTAL TAX                         =        0.00
LESS: DEDUCTION U/S 10/17              0          0|                                             |                                              
LESS: PROFESSION TAX                   0          0|                                             |                                              
LESS: STANDARD DEDUCTION               0      50000|                                             |                                              
NET SALARY                        479220     429220|                                             |                                              
                                                   |                                             |                                              
LESS: HOUSING LOAN INTEREST            0          0|                                             |                                              
LESS: INVEST. U/S 80C                  0      21600|                                             |                                              
LESS: INVESTMENTS U/S 80(OTH)          0          0|                                             |                                              
                                                   |                                             |                                              
TAXABLE INCOME                    479220     407620|                                             |                                              
                                                   |                                             |                                              
TOTAL TAX                              0          0|                                             |                                              
---------------------------------------------------|                                             |                                              
TAX APPLIED AS PER OLD REGIME               0      |                                             |                                              
---------------------------------------------------|                                             |                                              
LESS: TAX DEDUCTED AT SOURCE                0      |                                             |                                              
                                                   |                                             |                                              
BALANCE TAX PAYABLE                         0      |                                             |                                              
BALANCE NUMBER OF MONTHS                    0      |                                             |                                              
MONTHLY TAX                                 0      |                                             |                                              


